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   2018 AREEA CREI Designees Contact List 
First name Last name Business Phone Email 

Ryan Adair Alabama Real Estate Commission 334-353-0850 ryan.adair@arec.alabama.gov 

Amanda Adams Martin and Fellows Real Estate School 3347779052 aadams@martinandfellowsres.com 

Karen Ameen Birmingham Guaranty Realty School 205-447-3988 kameen55@gmail.com 

James Anderson Alabama Real Estate Institute 251-979-2530 james@alabamarealestateinstitute.com 

Melanie Brooks E. S. Brooks School of Real Estate 256-652-8185 melaniebrooks123@gmail.com 

Tom Carter Orion School of Real Estate 256-714-2391 tom@orionschool.net 

Debbie Coe Aronov Realty Brokerage 334-657-7827 debbie.coe@aronov.com 

Bo Evans Bo Evans School of Real Estate 334-491-4661 boevans@boevansrealty.com 

Sonja Fowler Sonja Fowler and Associates Inc 251-391-9379 realestatelady5@aol.com 

Tom Gannaway Capital Real Estate School 334-399-9343 school@cresala.com 

Bo Goodson 
 
  

Bo Goodson Real Estate School 334-221-2883 bogoodson@charter.net 
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Janet Hamm 
 

ARC Realty 2056015556 janetshamm@gmail.com 

Walt Hennessee Zeriss Institute 2566562523 waltalarealtor@aol.com 

Rhonda Hice Coldwell Banker Real Properties 251-621-1889 rhonda@rhondahice.com 

Iris Hinton ReMax Premiere Group 205-799-4636 irishinton@remax.net 

Nicole Johnson  3347171781 nicoled.johnson74@gmail.com 

Patricia Leggett Regency School of Real Estate 334-406-7653 patleggett@roadrunner.com 

Jason Marquis REALTYSOUTH 205-879-6330 jmarquis@realtysouth.com 

Earl Martin Martin and Fellows Real Estate School 334-303-0446 earl@martinfellowsinc.com 

Jessyca McKnight A Prime Location, Inc. 205-999-7000 jessycaj@hotmail.com 

Steve McTyeire New Location Realty 205-957-9139 stevemct@gmail.com 

Clifton Miller Legend Realty Madison 256-337-1001 cmiller401@yahoo.com 

Regina Mitchell  256-694-4437 regina@greengrouprealtymadison.com 

Julie Norris Alabama Real Estate Commission 334-318-3157 julie.norris@arec.alabama.gov 

Pam Oates Alabama Real Estate Commission 334-313-1439 pam.oates@arec.alabama.gov 
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Charles Robertson Alabama Worldwide Properties 205-862-3381 clrobertson13@gmail.com 

Carlos Romero Colonial Real Estate 256-434-0906 carloscromero@yahoo.com 

Cindy Singh National School of Real Estate 256-337-2256 cindy@nsre.org 

Toni Stanton Stanton Center of Real Estate 
Education 

251-752-3242 toni@scorealabama.com 

Karon Tubbs Karon Tubbs School of Real Estate 205-612-1842 karontubbs@kw.com 

Alicia White JMA Realty School 205-267-6567 msmaliciawhite@gmail.com 

Ginny Willis Brik Realty 2055853184 ginnywillis@brikrealty.com 

Issac Winkles Crye Leike Realtors and Alabama 
Property Management 

256-683-4210 hsv.al.realtor@gmail.com 

 


